Company:
Contact:
Address:

Phone:

Cintas Quote
Yonkers Public Schools

Alfonso Dilello

914-376-8010

Book

Description

Item #

Color

Qty

Price

Total Price

Sourcebook

Three-season hooded jacket

80843

Navy

250

$60.00

$15,000.00

Sourcebook

Embroidery Company (YPS Logo)

250

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Nicholas Hertel | Catalog Sales Consultant

Cintas Corporation

office 914.669.5062 | fax 914.669.5973
325 Corporate Blvd. S. | Yonkers, NY 10701
herteln@cintas.com | cintas.com

Sub Total

$15,000.00

Shipping

TBD

$0.00

Sales Tax

TBD

$0.00

TOTAL

$

$15,000.00
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READY FOR THE WORKDAY"

Online Employee Uniform Store

shopping cart help terms and conditions PRODUCT SEARCH: GO

Home ° Jackets and Coats Jackets ' Item 80843
EXPRESS ENTRY Shop

Fan Mats!

Shirts

Pants and Shorts
Jackets and Coats

Three-Season Jacket - 80843

*Gusseted armhole for color
Jacket SVStemS 360 degree unhindered select one v
Jackets arm movement :
Biceris ilnteg:)r wi'ndd cutff to size
ceep e o0 o, selectone
Qu.ilted Flannel Storm Plackets with sleeve
Shirt Jacket Zippered closure long sleeve

Adidas® Brushed protect the wearer

Terry Heathered against weather guantty
1/4 zip elements 1
F: . .
Puffer Jacket Water resistant fabric Customize (AutoTrim = F )
Honded Sof and water shed
) Shell Jacket seaming keep you dry (JCheck Here
j and comfortable
Unlined *100% Twill Taslon starting at: $64.99
‘ Lightweight body fabric is bonded
Jacket with a TPU membrane Biod
coliimbia® | _ for water resistance Smartsort
Women's Benton view larger image aijd toptcgaliy treafted 'g?n%?rt your order, enter
Springs Fleece with an-ail and-dirt department of other groupin
e Black  [Cobalt  [Navy stain repeliant criteria. ! HFRERTS
;::(];!kgép Fleece --- *Imported Sizes: 5-
3XL
Weatherproof
Soft Shell Jacket Add $8.00 for 2XL, 3XL [AddtaCart
Quarter-Zip Add $10.00 for 4XL.
Performance Top
Adidas Pullover
Nike Sport Cover-
Up sizing_chart
Lightweight
Waterproof
Jacket
Ladies Softshell
Jacket
Alpine Shell
Jacket
Timberland

PRO® Baluster
Insulated Hooded
Jacket

Timberland
PRO® Baluster
Insulated Jacket

Alpine Fleece
https://www6.cintasvip.com/uniformcatalog/product.asp?pc=80843%2ECAT&i=80843&p=INETPUBLIC&s=90598&catcode=&ecps=&k=80843.CAT 1/3



