Cintas	Qu	ote
--------	----	-----

Company:	Yonkers Public Schools			
Contact:	Alfonso DiLello			
Address:				



Phone:	914-376-8010						
Book	Description	Item#	Color	Size	Qty	Price	Total Price
Sourcebook	Three-season hooded jacket	80843	Navy	-	250	\$60.00	\$15,000.00
Sourcebook Embroidery Company (YPS Logo)	Embroidery Company (YPS Logo)				250	\$0.00	\$0.00
							\$0.00
							\$0.00
						\$0.00	
						\$0.00	
						\$0.00	
						\$0.00	
							\$0.00
						\$0.00	
						\$0.00	
						\$0.00	
						\$0.00	
		Sub Total				\$15,000.00	
		Shipping			TBD	\$0.00	
	7.	Sales Tax			TBD	\$0.00	
			TO	TAL \$			\$15,000.00

Nicholas Hertel | Catalog Sales Consultant

Cintas Corporation
office 914.669.5062 | fax 914.669.5973
325 Corporate Blvd. S. | Yonkers, NY 10701
herteln@cintas.com | cintas.com

## Online Employee Uniform Store



shopping cart

help

terms and conditions

PRODUCT SEARCH:

GO

**EXPRESS ENTRY** 

Fan Mats! Shirts

Pants and Shorts Jackets and Coats

Jacket Systems

Jackets

Berne Lightweight Quilted Flannel Shirt Jacket Adidas® Brushed Terry Heathered 1/4 zip Puffer Jacket Hooded Soft Shell Jacket Unlined

Lightweight Jacket Columbia<sup>(R)</sup>

Women's Benton Springs Fleece Full-Zip Fleece Jacket

Weatherproof Soft Shell Jacket

Quarter-Zip Performance Top

Adidas Pullover Nike Sport Cover-

Up

Lightweight Waterproof

Jacket

Ladies Softshell

Jacket

Alpine Shell

Jacket

**Timberland** PRO® Baluster Insulated Hooded

Jacket

Timberland PRO® Baluster Insulated Jacket

Alpine Fleece

Shop



Home > Jackets and Coats > Jackets > Item 80843



view larger image

Three-Season Jacket - 80843

\*Gusseted armhole for 360 degree unhindered arm movement \*Interior wind cuff to keep the cold out \*Interior and Exterior Storm Plackets with Zippered closure protect the wearer against weather elements \*Water resistant fabric and water shed seaming keep you dry and comfortable \*100% Twill Taslon body fabric is bonded with a TPU membrane for water resistance and topically treated with an oil and dirt stain repellant

Add \$8.00 for 2XL, 3XL Add to Cart Add \$10.00 for 4XL.

\*Imported Sizes: S-

3XL

color

select one Y

size

select one >

sleeve

long sleeve

quantity

Customize (AutoTrim = F)

☐ Check Here

starting at: \$64.99

Cintas SmartSort To sort your order, enter employee name, department,or other grouping criteria.

sizing chart